Fiscal Year 2019

Imposition Quarter
Distribution Month

Municipality
Athens
Beckley
Bluefield
Bolivar
Bridgeport
Charleston
Charles Town
Clarksburg
Davis

Dunbar
Elizabeth
Elkins
Fairmont
Follansbee
Grafton
Harpers Ferry
Harrisville
Huntington
Martinsburg
Milton
Moorefield*
Moundsville
New Cumberland
Nitro
Parkersburg
Pennsboro
Princeton
Quinwood
Ranson
Romney
Rupert
Shepherdstown
Sistersville
South Charleston
St. Albans
Thomas
Vienna
Wayne
Weirton
Weston
Wheeling
White Hall*
Williamstown

Total All

* Tax rate set at 0.5%

Start Date
Jul-18
Jul-16
Jul-17
Jul-15
Jul-16
Oct-13
Jul-15
Jul-16
Jul-18
Jul-16
Jul-18
Jul-18
Jul-16
Jul-17
Jul-16
Jul-16
Oct-13
Jan-12
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-16
Jul-17
Jul-17
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-16
Jul-17
Oct-13
Jul-15
Jul-16
Apr-13
Jul-17
Jul-17
Jul-16
Jul-17
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jan-18
Jul-16
Jan-18
Oct-13
Jan-18
Oct-11

Quarterly Local Sales and Use Tax Distributions

Jul-Sep 2018
10/2018

6,843.00
1,577,860.86
251,296.09
11,142.76
1,476,516.91
3,732,890.62
212,413.14
1,125,245.66
18,752.07
204,031.62
15,887.89
184,833.12
583,083.46
90,717.67
154,250.25
49,119.97
45,250.33
1,670,210.65
1,086,427.21
128,304.97
122,305.08
489,844.78
24,007.94
445,837.84
1,590,649.38
101,525.83
285,468.39
2,989.68
368,477.82
59,889.35
10,778.61
74,262.53
30,479.03
1,127,158.85
332,473.40
17,325.29
861,705.69
76,524.16
687,971.42
126,121.79
1,262,803.00
156,475.01
84,559.40

VDLV OLOLLLULLLDLLLLUOLULLLULULULLULULULOLDULULULLUNLUeLONnuNnennnnnen

$ 20,964,712.52

Oct-Dec 2018
01/2019

VOV OLOLLULLLVLDLLLLLLLLULULLLULULULLULOLOLLULULeLLOONeennnen

$

13,465.41
1,426,538.34
249,594.10
14,515.03
1,540,733.81
3,818,953.07
264,768.60
1,128,747.09
26,997.51
204,418.41
30,791.57
289,580.25
553,517.09
93,684.60
147,315.76
50,684.84
44,111.69
1,546,878.04
1,080,090.43
128,637.59
123,122.99
499,872.52
30,132.44
469,780.92
1,564,218.59
87,198.56
297,165.40
3,028.57
363,132.03
59,014.83
12,108.17
81,669.07
28,471.00
1,155,988.96
323,253.38
21,309.07
928,719.24
82,550.76
696,887.04
170,464.30
1,196,050.65
143,440.44
83,425.36

Jan-Mar 2019
04/2019

VOV LOLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLULOLOLOLDOLDOnOKnOn

13,220.66
1,413,613.06
254,611.08
8,901.87
1,163,424.34
3,957,328.17
258,125.62
1,066,473.08
27,824.38
199,501.70
23,531.78
274,151.88
547,485.73
89,346.25
145,359.65
44,703.94
44,873.10
1,646,562.14
1,106,837.66
125,171.62
121,919.25
476,875.16
24,221.66
417,536.19
1,428,419.36
97,911.50
307,291.92
5,157.11
334,257.55
56,417.98
1,265.91
83,773.67
26,866.85
1,197,270.11
331,303.59
16,731.45
890,646.74
79,768.60
689,615.11
133,709.43
1,250,245.51
146,838.38
84,205.22

Apr-Jun 2019
07/2019

FY2019

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

13,645.72
1,502,500.34
266,434.08
12,070.06
1,074,127.09
4,038,016.29
279,539.08
1,140,736.73
26,387.78
229,076.80
22,481.12
314,943.33
553,673.24
129,883.61
154,110.60
43,928.29
47,908.40
1,937,856.93
1,197,787.65
152,790.21
144,955.79
499,729.33
29,453.46
474,645.67
1,649,258.68
113,521.00
300,658.21
3,649.46
392,636.57
65,927.88
12,847.44
97,493.83
31,122.43
1,191,563.68
361,615.13
20,816.46
886,064.75
89,077.78
752,726.41
151,338.88
1,294,464.87
152,427.88
86,466.56

21,075,027.52 $ 20,613,295.96 $ 21,940,359.50

47,174.79
5,920,512.60
1,021,935.35

46,629.72
5,254,802.15
15,547,188.15
1,014,846.44
4,461,202.56
99,961.74
837,028.53
92,692.36
1,063,508.58
2,237,759.52
403,632.13
601,036.26
188,437.04
182,143.52
6,801,507.76
4,471,142.95
534,904.39
512,303.11
1,966,321.79
107,815.50
1,807,800.62
6,232,546.01
400,156.89
1,190,583.92
14,824.82
1,458,503.97
241,250.04
37,000.13
337,199.10
116,939.31
4,671,981.60
1,348,645.50
76,182.27
3,567,136.42
327,921.30
2,827,199.98
581,634.40
5,003,564.03
599,181.71
338,656.54

VOV LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLULLLULOLOLDOLnDOnOnOn

-

84,593,395.50

Amount Distributed
FY2019

33,529.07
5,892,951.00
998,815.23
44,941.00
5,386,991.93
15,393,164.13
953,630.94
4,497,994.90
73,573.96
798,279.05
70,211.24
748,565.25
2,205,428.60
364,422.07
595,689.15
180,982.94
177,016.87
6,744,894.84
4,410,573.47
507,651.73
499,503.19
1,945,388.75
103,208.45
1,776,144.69
6,208,117.67
349,264.02
1,175,595.43
13,804.12
1,429,511.53
236,391.07
35,487.96
299,764.59
115,402.26
4,610,893.77
1,342,182.99
71,575.92
3,502,739.65
315,649.56
2,769,974.29
549,457.76
5,009,721.96
591,196.86
327,150.11

VOV OLOLOLnLLVLLDLLLVLLLLLLLLLLLLLULULLLULULeLOLDOuNennnnen

v

83,357,433.97
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